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Delhi University Sports Council

University Pologround, University of Delhi

DUSC/ IC (M) /2016-17/1895

Fixture Delhi University Inter College Badminton (Women) Tournament 2016-17
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Mata Sundri
Ram Lal Anand
SGTB Khalsa
Jesus & Mary
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Satyawati

Dyal Singh
IGIPESS
Kirorimal
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IHE
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Hansraj

Dated: 14.2.17

6.3.17
9.00am 93.17
7.3.17 9.30am
9.30am
6317 8.3.17
9.00am ' 9.30am
6.3.17
TO00am
7.3.17
9.30am
6.3.17 10.3.17
10.00am 9.30am
6317
10.00am 7.3.17
. 10.30am :
6.3.17
10.00am
8.3.17
10.30am
£317
11.00am
7.3.17
6.3.17 10.30am 93.17
9.00am 6.3.17 10.30am
1.00pm
11.3.17
930am
93.17
6.3.17 9.30am
6.3.17 T.00pm
9.00am
7.3.17
11.30am
6.3.17
TT.00am 8317
9.30am
6.3.17
11.00am
7117
6.3.17 11.30am
IT.00am
10.3.17
10.30am
6.3.17
12.00 Noon
7317
1230pm
6.3.17
1266 Noom 83.17
10.30am
6.3.17
12.00 Noon
7.3.17 9317
12.30pm 10.30am
63.17
12.00 Noon

PTO



Match for 3" Place will be play on 11.3.17 at10.30am.

Venue 3 Multipurpose Hall, University of Delhi

Note:

e Team will bring their own BAI Approved Yones AS2 Shuttle Cocks.

e Convenor should confirm the participation of Team before the match. In case non-
availability of the Team, walk over may be awarded by the Convenor to the reporting
Team.

e Students should carry their College I-Cards and Eligibility Performa signed by the
Head of the Institution / Competent Authority.

e Team should be a accompanied by the Manager.

Tournament Committee:-

Dr. Seema Singh (9310407100)  Convenor Indraprastha College

Dr. M.P. Sharma Hansraj College
Dr. Shalini Malhotra Moti Lal Nehru College
Dr. Kuljeet Kaur Shri Ram College of Commerce

= \Lfl =
Dr. Anil Kumar Kalkal
Director, Physical Education




